
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

61 285061 MANCHESTER- NH 101 WB BETWEEN I-93 EXIT 7 & NH 101 EXIT 1 (62285060)
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
4 19 1 165 96 64 37 63 115 257 322 536 775 892 1130 1287 1264 1237 1229 1259 1116 926 622 507 359 275 151 14684
4 14 3 78 36 74 101 223 638 1691 2702 2282 1344 1013 1030 1090 1071 1107 1336 1551 1472 1205 725 517 361 278 131 22056
4 15 4 85 51 58 96 190 687 1625 2715 2188 1321 1087 1017 1024 1099 1070 1297 1460 1472 1146 805 578 419 324 170 21984
4 16 5 90 41 60 124 228 642 1638 2688 2299 1383 1158 1005 1061 1171 1130 1391 1561 1493 1105 739 504 472 280 174 22437
4 17 6 88 77 87 103 228 594 1575 2530 2175 1389 1093 1098 1091 1145 1265 1605 1775 1738 1581 934 601 435 335 232 23774
4 18 7 143 96 60 59 139 235 476 817 1084 1240 1277 1279 1263 1229 1149 1209 1256 1285 1096 870 626 503 438 306 18135

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

775
2659

1287
1126

1259
1590

1240 1279 1285

61 285061 1998 April 6 14684 22563 18135 20922 627656


